4/27/2024

IMCA SportMods 2024

Pos

2 OO NOOOOAPRLWN -

Competitor
Farrell, Aaron
Weber, Chad
Claborn, Braden
Jernagan, Garrett
Claborn, Braydon
Triska, Jake
Baker, Adam
Messina, Orion
Oldes, Ryan
Havens, Rody

Points
72
65
36
35
34
33
33
32
32
31
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